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RW4-500 400V PUHALTAVA 

400V 50Hz 0.B0A 240/390W 1370r/min 

CL.B XX/XX

WIRING DIAGRAM: 

WIRING DIAGRAM 

[Bi� 

CE 

Nol<,Tll<molorl>o111<rmol,-ltwowhlawftl,r.=-»t1101lmn�•lot!i..,.R,thornoto,-_l_tl,.nnol�. 

-�log,.mont,l>r-lng\Jpo(ll<,...lt>nlrt>m-��•l<lo•CCWJ;Jt.to�tJpo("""""'lt>nlrt>m-��•l<lo•CW).. 

tmuot_,,,..,...,twoph, .. -,--. 

10. 5

570±2 

FLOW RATE CURVE: 
700 

130 

16() 

140 

,,,, 

1 -• YWF4D-5001 

l 100 

"
o. ao 

00 

40 

21) 

:rnoo 3000 ,ooo sooo BOOO 7000 OOOl 

qv[mJ/h] 

Ert>2015 LABEL: 

ErP2015 ( N40) 

N=41.15 11 statA= 32.6% 
RW4-500 400V PUHALTAVA 

UNIT 

MOTOR 

MOTOR TYPE 

VOLTAGE (V) 

FREQUENCY (Hz) 

INPUT POWER (W) 

CURRENT (A) 

SPEED (r/min) 

AIR FLOW 20Pa (m3/h) 

NOISE (dBA) 

CAPACITOR ( µ F/450V) 

ROTATION 

INSULATION CLASS 

MOTOR PROTECTION 

TEMPERATURE RISE 

PROTECTION CLASS 

OPERATING TYPE 

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE 

BEARINGS 

MOUNTING TYPE 

ELECTRICAL CONNECTION 

APPROVALS 

N ET WEIGHT/GROSS WEIGHT 

PACKING 

Axial fan motor 

Three phases motor 

RW4-500 400V PUHALTAVA 

400 

50 

390 

0.80 

1370 

6770 

71 

CCW ,looking into the end-shield 

B 

Thermocontact 135±5'C 

75K max 

IP54 

S1 

Bali bearings 

Horizontal or Vertical 

Lead wire Silikon 4G 0.75mmz+2G 0.30mmz, 

Length 100mm in terminal box connected 

CE 

9.0/10.0kg 

53.5*53.5*22cm 
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